## **2022 PREMIUM AUTHORIZATION FORM** EATON COUNTY SMALL ANIMAL ASSOCIATION SALE

I wish to support the Eaton County 4-H Small Animal Association Sale by contributing a premium for:		
Member Name (one youth per form or attach a list with the names of the youth)		
I will contribute \$		
Signature	Date	FORM DUE BY JULY 6
Name for use in advertising:		
Contact Name*:		OFFICE USE ONLY
Address*:		Buyer #:
Phone*: ()Email: *required information – DO NOT SUBMIT WITHOUT THIS FILLED OUT		Sale #:
*required information – DO NOT SUBMIT WITHOUT THIS FILLED OUT		
MAIL TO: Eaton County MSU Extension, 551 Courthouse Dr. Suite 1, Charlotte, MI 48813 Buyers may also fill out the premium log sheets during the sale on sale day. No small animal sale premiums will be accepted after the end of the sale on July 16, 2022. 2022 PREMIUM AUTHORIZATION FORM EATON COUNTY SMALL ANIMAL ASSOCIATION SALE I wish to support the Eaton County 4-H Small Animal Association Sale by contributing a premium for: Member Name (one youth per form or attach a list with the names of the youth)		
internoer name (one youth per form of attach a list with the names of the youth)		
I will contribute \$		
Signature	Date	FORM DUE BY
		JULY 6
Name for use in advertising:		
Contact Name*:		OFFICE USE ONLY
Address*:		Buyer #:
Phone*: ()Email:		Sale #:
*required information – DO NOT SUBMIT WITHOUT THIS FILLED OUT		
PREMIUM AUTHORIZATION FORMS ARE DUE <b>JULY 6. 2022</b> TO:		

MAIL TO: Eaton County MSU Extension, 551 Courthouse Dr. Suite 1, Charlotte, MI 48813 Buyers may also fill out the premium log sheets during the sale on sale day. No small animal sale premiums will be accepted after the end of the sale on July 16, 2022.